
Cassano 10 04 22 85 Junior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 711 ZIEMER E. 18:13.996
Tempo gara

1 2:15.970 15:45:33.801

2 2:13.877 15:47:47.678

3 2:14.748 15:50:02.426

4 2:16.225 15:52:18.651

5 2:16.477 15:54:35.128

6 2:16.539 15:56:51.667

7 2:15.799 15:59:07.466

8 2:20.456 16:01:27.922

 Po. 2 - # 910 CECCARELLI G. + 06.500
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.984 15:45:34.800

2 2:16.132 15:47:50.932

3 2:15.812 15:50:06.744

4 2:16.702 15:52:23.446

5 2:18.188 15:54:41.634

6 2:18.963 15:57:00.597

7 2:15.878 15:59:16.475

8 2:17.947 16:01:34.422

 Po. 3 - # 101 GHEZZI N. + 16.248
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.597 15:45:37.374

2 2:19.483 15:47:56.857

3 2:17.404 15:50:14.261

4 2:16.712 15:52:30.973

5 2:16.264 15:54:47.237

6 2:17.848 15:57:05.085

7 2:18.492 15:59:23.577

8 2:20.593 16:01:44.170

 Po. 4 - # 311 CALANDRA L. + 25.176
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.432 15:45:43.320

2 2:16.014 15:47:59.334

3 2:15.436 15:50:14.770

4 2:17.138 15:52:31.908

5 2:15.721 15:54:47.629

6 2:25.530 15:57:13.159

7 2:20.340 15:59:33.499

8 2:19.599 16:01:53.098

 Po. 5 - # 321 MESSNER L. + 32.192
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.249 15:45:41.565

2 2:19.413 15:48:00.978

3 2:19.051 15:50:20.029

4 2:19.651 15:52:39.680

5 2:21.746 15:55:01.426

6 2:21.356 15:57:22.782

7 2:19.585 15:59:42.367

8 2:17.747 16:02:00.114

 Po. 6 - # 166 REGIS L. + 42.949
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.633 15:45:45.813

2 2:21.573 15:48:07.386

3 2:19.110 15:50:26.496

4 2:19.323 15:52:45.819

5 2:20.537 15:55:06.356

6 2:21.054 15:57:27.410

7 2:22.047 15:59:49.457

8 2:21.414 16:02:10.871

 Po. 7 - # 804 ARENA M. + 1:03.334
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.013 15:45:42.845

2 2:22.988 15:48:05.833

3 2:22.439 15:50:28.272

4 2:23.918 15:52:52.190

5 2:24.491 15:55:16.681

6 2:23.339 15:57:40.020

7 2:23.029 16:00:03.049

8 2:28.207 16:02:31.256

 Po. 8 - # 114 ROSTAGNO S. + 1:04.056
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.731 15:45:44.555

2 2:22.139 15:48:06.694

3 2:22.824 15:50:29.518

4 2:27.193 15:52:56.711

5 2:21.366 15:55:18.077

6 2:22.964 15:57:41.041

7 2:23.380 16:00:04.421

8 2:27.557 16:02:31.978

 Po. 9 - # 612 GASPANI F. + 1:05.358
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.612 15:45:47.850

2 2:37.502 15:48:25.352

3 2:20.937 15:50:46.289

4 2:18.909 15:53:05.198

5 2:20.140 15:55:25.338

6 2:22.206 15:57:47.544

7 2:20.744 16:00:08.288

8 2:24.992 16:02:33.280

 Po. 10 - # 43 FRAPPA R. + 1:07.825
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.530 15:45:50.022

2 2:26.210 15:48:16.232

3 2:22.552 15:50:38.784

4 2:22.441 15:53:01.225

5 2:21.067 15:55:22.292

6 2:24.367 15:57:46.659

7 2:23.780 16:00:10.439

8 2:25.308 16:02:35.747

 Po. 11 - # 221 CARINI M. + 1:22.121
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.267 15:45:50.793

2 2:23.854 15:48:14.647

3 2:21.773 15:50:36.420

4 2:26.561 15:53:02.981

5 2:25.978 15:55:28.959

6 2:25.532 15:57:54.491

7 2:25.939 16:00:20.430

8 2:29.613 16:02:50.043

 Po. 12 - # 703 RIVIERA T. + 1:37.257
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.775 15:45:53.778

2 2:25.702 15:48:19.480

3 2:25.857 15:50:45.337

4 2:25.638 15:53:10.975

5 2:27.323 15:55:38.298

6 2:27.576 15:58:05.874

7 2:29.118 16:00:34.992

8 2:30.187 16:03:05.179

 Po. 13 - # 41 PORCU S. + 1:57.789
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.081 15:45:54.587

2 2:25.979 15:48:20.566

3 2:26.927 15:50:47.493

4 2:37.437 15:53:24.930

5 2:28.077 15:55:53.007

6 2:27.490 15:58:20.497

7 2:29.635 16:00:50.132

8 2:35.579 16:03:25.711

 Po. 14 - # 611 COLOMBO L. + 2:23.810
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.029 15:46:10.333

2 2:33.940 15:48:44.273

3 2:31.160 15:51:15.433

4 2:32.730 15:53:48.163

5 2:30.235 15:56:18.398

6 2:30.135 15:58:48.533

7 2:32.070 16:01:20.603

8 2:31.129 16:03:51.732

 Po. 15 - # 20 FODOR L. + 2:34.357
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.797 15:46:07.298

2 2:29.410 15:48:36.708

3 2:46.423 15:51:23.131

4 2:31.830 15:53:54.961

5 2:30.826 15:56:25.787

6 2:30.955 15:58:56.742

7 2:29.352 16:01:26.094

8 2:36.185 16:04:02.279

 Po. 16 - # 921 ARABELLO S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.086 15:46:11.282

2 2:45.430 15:48:56.712

3 2:44.566 15:51:41.278

4 2:44.805 15:54:26.083

5 2:44.910 15:57:10.993

6 2:39.881 15:59:50.874

7 2:40.692 16:02:31.566

Fastest lap: 2:13.877 
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Cassano 10 04 22 85 Junior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 10 SCARFIELLO B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.344 15:46:05.053

2 2:43.422 15:48:48.475

3 2:43.677 15:51:32.152

4 2:43.059 15:54:15.211

5 2:46.832 15:57:02.043

6 2:47.593 15:59:49.636

7 2:46.482 16:02:36.118

 Po. 18 - # 93 LOFFI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.754 15:46:09.459

2 2:45.756 15:48:55.215

3 2:45.210 15:51:40.425

4 2:44.692 15:54:25.117

5 2:46.040 15:57:11.157

6 2:44.816 15:59:55.973

7 2:49.949 16:02:45.922

 Po. 19 - # 9 PICCO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.280 15:45:57.187

2 2:34.311 15:48:31.498

3 2:35.855 15:51:07.353

4 2:38.297 15:53:45.650

5 3:49.472 15:57:35.122

6 2:40.643 16:00:15.765

7 2:41.748 16:02:57.513

 Po. 20 - # 115 TALLONE E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.609 15:46:24.775

2 2:57.257 15:49:22.032

3 2:57.926 15:52:19.958

4 3:01.902 15:55:21.860

5 2:58.067 15:58:19.927

6 2:58.102 16:01:18.029

7 2:53.676 16:04:11.705

 Po. 21 - # 38 PETRONE D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.679 15:46:22.458

2 2:56.641 15:49:19.099

3 2:56.162 15:52:15.261

4 3:01.092 15:55:16.353

5 3:01.277 15:58:17.630

6 2:59.637 16:01:17.267

7 3:07.971 16:04:25.238

 Po. 22 - # 252 MORSO V. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:09.887 15:46:30.405

2 3:00.618 15:49:31.023

3 9:12.343 15:58:43.366

4 4:17.764 16:03:01.130

Fastest lap: 2:13.877 
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